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Ceremony to congratulate the graduates of the Faculty of Architecture

16.30 hrs.
17.00 hrs.
17.30 hrs.
17.50 hrs.

18.10 hrs.
18.30 hrs.
18.40 hrs.

18.45 hrs.

18.50 hrs.
18.55 hrs.
19.00 hrs.
19.10 hrs.
19.15 hrs.
19.30 hrs.

21.00 hrs.

Chiang Mai University (Home Coming Day)
Friday, January 20, 2023

Register

Group Photo at Rooftop

Graduates arrive at Auditorium of Faculty of Architecture

Speech from Associate Dean for Student Affairs, Alumni and Professional
Relations

Welcoming speech from Dean

Watch the impressive video : Great Memories!

First Class Honour and Second Class Honour Award Presentation
Congratulatory Speech from the President of Student Union Academic
Year 2022

Congratulatory Speech from the representative of Arch CMU Alumni
Association

Congratulatory Speech from the representative of Graduate’ Parents
Appreciation Speech from the representative of master’s graduates
Appreciation Speech from the representative of graduates

Graduates present garland to professors

Group Photo

Dinner at Faculty of Architecture

ARCH CMU Show

End of Ceremony

Remarks: The schedule is subject to change as appropriate.



